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Friday – June 26, 2026 

 

9:00–10:00 AM 

Arena – RuthAnn Zimmerman: Raising a Homestead Family 

Building 25 – Dr. Ken Berry: Reversing Disease Naturally 

Building 1 – Don Tipping: The Fall Garden Starts in June 

Youth Track – Karson Rippstein: Soil Basics for Young 

Homesteaders 

Building 3 – Kaylee Richardson: The Beekeeper’s Apothecary 

Jacklin Square – Matthew Tuller: Goat Rearing 

Park – Kevin Trosclair: Breaking Down a Pig (Part 1) 

Building 22 – Cassidy Cornell: Suburban Homesteading 

 

10:30 AM–12:00 PM 

Arena – Joel Salatin: Faith, Stewardship & the Call to Cultivate Building 25 – Daniel Salatin: How Many Animals Can 

Your Land Support? 

Building 1 – Dr. Patrick Jones: Autoimmune Disease Crisis 

Youth Track – Rachel Thomas-Entz: Mason Bee House 

Workshop 

Building 3 – Karsen Rippstein: Bentonite Clay Uses Jacklin Square – Bethany Hutson & Kelsey Harms: 

Homeschooling 

Park – Kevin Trosclair: Breaking Down a Pig (Part 2) 

Building 22 – Seth Smith: Elderberry Workshop 

 

1:00–2:00 PM 

Arena – Meet & Greet 

Trademark Tent – VIP Lunch with Joel & Daniel Salatin  

 

2:00–3:00 PM 

Arena – Sally Fallon Morell: Healthy Babies 

Building 25 – Thomas Family: Helping Kids Choose 

Homesteading 

Building 1 – Joe Lamp'l: Raised Bed Gardening 

Youth Track – Don Tipping: Seed Saving Hands-On 

Building 3 – Juan Penzini-Granier: Artisan Conserves (Part 1) 

Jacklin Square – Tim Eng: Buying Land for a Homestead 

Park – Matt Richards: Hide Tanning 

 

3:30–4:30 PM 

Arena – Mary Heffernan: Ranch-to-Table Business 

Trademark Tent – Pete Strayer: Take Back Your Table Building 25 – Health Expert Q&A; Panel 

Building 1 – Trevor Hollenback: Sheep Shearing Demo 

Youth Track – Nathan Kromer & Joey Roth: Youth Business 

Workshop 

Building 3 – Juan Penzini-Granier: Artisan Conserves (Part 2) 

Jacklin Square – Anne of All Trades: Chainsaw & Woodworking 

 

5:00–6:00 PM 

 

Arena – KEYNOTE Joel Salatin: Homesteaders Liabilities & Leverages
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Saturday – June 27, 2026 
9:00–10:00 AM 

 

Arena – Dr. Ken Berry: Health Freedom & Medical Self-Reliance 

Trademark Tent – David Stelzer: Rooted Wellness 

Building 25 – Carolyn Thomas: Freeze Drying Demo 

Building 1 – Daniel Salatin: Homestead Layout Efficiency 

Youth Track – Karson Rippstein: Baby Animals 101 

Building 3 – Kaylee Richardson: Beekeeping Lessons 

Jacklin Square – Anne of All Trades: Growing Mushrooms 

Park – Kevin Trosclair & Juan Penzini: Old-World Meat Curing 

(Part 1) 

Building 22 – Seth Smith: Planning Your Orchard 

 

10:30 AM–12:00 PM 

 

Arena – Melissa K Norris: Preservation Season Without Panic 

Trademark Tent – Stelzer Panel: Heirloom Seeds 

Building 25 – Mary Heffernan: Business of Homesteading 

Building 1 – Sally Fallon Morell: Nourishing Diets 

Building 3 – Matthew Tuller: Goat Milk Chèvre Demo 

Jacklin Square – Tim Eng: Building Community 

Park – Kevin Trosclair & Juan Penzini: Meat Curing (Part 2) 

Building 22 – Seth Smith: Growing Figs & Fruit Trees  

 

1:30–2:30 PM 

 

Arena – Joel Salatin: Small Farms, Big Impact 

Trademark Tent – Pete Strayer: Homestead Marketing 

Building 25 – RuthAnn Zimmerman: Stewardship in Practice 

Building 1 – Don Tipping: Growing Herbs for Food & Medicine 

Youth Track – Malia Steffen: Soap Making Demo 

Building 3 – Cassidy Cornell: Smart Chicken Feeding 

Jacklin Square – Juan Penzini-Granier: Artisan Bread (Part 1) 

Park – Matt Richards: Hair-on Hide Tanning Demo 

Building 22 – Daniel Salatin: Butchering Rabbits 1:30 to 3:00 pm 

 

3:00–4:30 PM 

 

Arena – Homestead Q&A; Panel (Salatin, Norris, Berry, 

Zimmerman, Thomas) 

Trademark Tent – David Stelzer: Faith Over Fear 

Building 25 – Dr. Patrick Jones: Livestock Health 

Building 1 – Joe Lamp'l: Ecological Gardening 

Youth Track – Young Homesteaders Q&A; Panel 

Building 3 – Trevor Hollenback: Sheep Hoof Trimming 

Jacklin Square – Juan Penzini-Granier: Artisan Bread (Part 2) 

Building 22 – Sara & Piper Harrel: Raising Rabbits 3:30 to 4:30 pm 
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Sunday – June 28, 2026 

 
8:00 to 8:30 am 

Arena gates open   

 

8:30 to 10:00 am 

Worship, Sermon by Joel Salatin, Closing prayers 


